
Thursday, March 5, 2020 Up until 5pm Market Entry Cards Due - Fair Office
1
  OR Scan & Email to 

Info@SkamaniaFair.Com

Saturday, April 25, 2020 9am-11am Beef Weigh In (Cancelled)

All Beef Project Certificates Due

Thursday, April 30, 2020 10am-6pm Turkeys Ready for pickup @ Bits and Spurs

Fri-Sat,  May 1 and 2, 2020 10am-6pm Ducks and Chickens Ready for pickup @ Bits and Spurs

Saturday, May 16, 2020 9am-11am Swine Weigh In (Still scheduled decision will be made early 

May)

Swine Certificates Due
Thursday, May 30, 2019 Up until 5pm Non Swine Breed Entry Cards Due - Fair Office

1
  OR Scan & 

Email to Info@SkamaniaFair.Com

Tuesday, July 7, 2020 9am-11am Brownpaper Tickets opens for Camping Reservation.

More Info to Follow.

Saturday, June 13, 2020 9am-11am Sheep/Goat Weigh In & Rabbit Tagging.  All Goats, Sheep, Rabbits, 

Chickens, Cats, Dogs, Dairy Heifer Project Certificates Due.    

Saturday, August 8, 2020 9:30am-11am Sheep Shearing

$10 @ head.

Saturday, August 15, 2020 10am - 4pm Barn open for decorating, dusting,cleanup of pen areas.. 

Mandatory Posters Due 

Monday, August 17, 2020 9am – 1:00pm 

2pm-6pm

Swine & Small Animal Haul-in

All Other Livestock Haul-In

Livestock market or breed records due!!

All exhibitors are expected to weigh in animals on the scheduled date and time. 

Emergency situations may arise and will be considered on a case by case basis

For questions please feel free to contact info@skamaniafair.com

2020 Livestock Pre-Fair Schedule

*** Subject to Change ***

1
 Fair  Office, PO Box 369, Stevenson WA 98648

All Forms available at:

https://www.skamaniacounty.org/departments-offices/events-and-recreation/events-festivals/skamania-county-fair-and-timber-carnival
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